



Tabulation of Bids

Local Public Agency: NA
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 15-00250-00-SW
 Estimate: 115,781.50

Date: 6/19/2019
 Time: 9:00am
 Appropriation: MFT & Local

Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:	Alliance Contractors, Inc.	Elliott and Wood, Inc	Triggi Construction, Inc.
	1166 Lake Avenue Woodstock, IL 60098	210 Industrial Drive DeKalb, IL 60115	1975 Powis Road West Chicago, IL 60185

Proposal Guarantee:
Terms:

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Attended By: _____

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Alliance Contractors, Inc.		Elliott and Wood, Inc		Triggi Construction, Inc.			
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-		
	Sidewalk Removal		SqFt	2183	2.5000	\$ 5,457.50	3.00000	\$ 6,549.00	9.0000	\$ 19,647.00	2.5000	\$ 5,457.50
	Portland Cement Sidewalk, 4"		SqFt	10168	8.0000	\$ 81,344.00	14.20000	\$ 144,385.60	11.2500	\$ 114,390.00	6.5000	\$ 66,092.00
	Portland Cement Sidewalk, 6"		SqFt	563	10.0000	\$ 5,630.00	15.15000	\$ 8,529.45	11.5000	\$ 6,474.50	7.5000	\$ 4,222.50
	Aggregate Base Course, Type B		Ton	328	30.0000	\$ 9,840.00	15.00000	\$ 4,920.00	22.0000	\$ 7,216.00	25.0000	\$ 8,200.00
	Detectable Warnings		SqFt	150	25.0000	\$ 3,750.00	30.00000	\$ 4,500.00	25.0000	\$ 3,750.00	25.0000	\$ 3,750.00
	Earth Excavation		CuYd	238	40.0000	\$ 9,520.00	10.00000	\$ 2,380.00	50.0000	\$ 11,900.00	50.0000	\$ 11,900.00
	Pipe Drain, 4" PVC		Ft	12	20.0000	\$ 240.00	75.00000	\$ 900.00	65.0000	\$ 780.00	25.0000	\$ 300.00
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-

Total Bid:	As Read:	172,164.05	164,157.50	99,922.00
	As Calculated:	172,164.05	164,157.50	99,922.00